© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME : Click-Recessed.SPEC
May 13, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

PAR LES AUTRES)
(LCB 4)
Support de connecteur
d'éclairage d'Armstrong ®
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
4 / 6 FILE NAME : Click-Recessed.SPEC
May 13, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED MOUNT
ITEM NO. Description
DGSLLTK24 2' Linear Light Trim Kit 24" x 4"
DGSLLTK30 2' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 30" x 4"
DGSLLTK36 3' Linear Light Trim Kit 36" x 4"
DGSLLTK48 4' Linear Light Trim Kit 48" x 4"
DGSLLTK60 5' Linear Light Trim Kit 60" x 4"
DGSLLTK72 6' Linear Light Trim Kit 72" x 4"
DGSLLTK90 7' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 90" x 4"
DGSLLTK96 8' Linear Light Trim Kit 96" x 4"
Linear Light Trim Kits designed to work with 5/8" drywall
Drywall Kit System
1.	 Aluminum Extrusions (2)
2. 	 Connector Bracket (varies)

to view additional components needed.
1
3
24
5
2' Linear Light Trim Kit
Item No. Description Fixture Length
Drywall Linear Lighting
DGSLLTK24 2' Linear Light Trim Kit 24" x 4"
DGSLLTK30 2' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 30" x 4"
DGSLLTK48 4' Linear Light Trim Kit 48" x 4"
DGSLLTK60 5' Linear Light Trim Kit 60" x 4"
DGSLLTK72 6' Linear Light Trim Kit 72" x 4"
DGSLLTK90 7' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 90" x 4"
DGSLLTK96 8' Linear Light Trim Kit 96" x 4"
DGSLLTK120 10' Linear Light Trim Kit 120" x 4"
DGSLLTKCON 10' Continuous Linear Light Trim Kit 10'
Linear Light Trim Kits designed to work with 5/8" drywall
VISUAL SELECTION
LCBDGS4 Connector